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Start : 17:21, End : 17:41

1 Yamaha Viltaïs Pierret Experiences LONBOIS Vincent Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:57.895 5 - -
2 Honda Endurance Racing HALBICH Jan Honda CB R1000 RR EWC 1:57.923 4 0.028 0.028
3 YART - YAMAHA NEUKIRCHNER Max Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:58.203 10 0.308 0.280
4 MOTO AIN HILL Stefan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1:58.506 6 0.611 0.303
5 WEPOL Racing JESSOPP Martin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1:59.295 4 1.400 0.789
6 Junior Team LMS Suzuki DUPUY Eddy Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 1:59.606 7 1.711 0.311
7 TTS EXCENT THIBAULT  Matthieu Kawasaki ZX 10R EXP 2:00.269 3 2.374 0.663
8 PITLANE ENDURANCE PELLIZOTTI Maxim Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:00.688 4 2.793 0.419
9 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team LÖWE Rico BMW S1000RR SST 2:00.869 4 2.974 0.181

10 Team 33 Coyote  Louit Moto THOUZET Antoine Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:00.912 4 3.017 0.043
11 MACO RACING Team SVITOK Tomas Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:01.055 6 3.160 0.143
12 LCR ENDURANCE GALLAND Romain Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:02.068 7 4.173 1.013
13 FALCON RACING DEJEAN Arnaud Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:02.080 7 4.185 0.012
14 Wójcik Racing Team 2 WIELEBSKI Artur Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:02.483 8 4.588 0.403
15 TeamGP LEDERMANN Anthony Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:02.976 8 5.081 0.493
16 AM Moto Racing Competition NEUMANN Steven Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:03.045 7 5.150 0.069
17 TEAM 202 MAUBOURGUET Christophe Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 2:03.519 9 5.624 0.474
18 Rac 41 DUMAS Mathieu Honda CB R1000 RR SST 2:03.958 7 6.063 0.439
19 Team Dunlop Motors Events DESER Nicolas Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:04.691 9 6.796 0.733
20 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE ROUSSEAU Kevin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2:04.845 6 6.950 0.154
21 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT RACING RODRIGUES Alfredo BMW S1000RR SST 2:04.847 7 6.952 0.002
22 Zuff Racing Team AEBERHARD Jeff Honda CB R1000 RR SST 2:04.984 7 7.089 0.137
23 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 GRIMBER Jonathan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:05.195 9 7.300 0.211
24 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING MACCIO Jerome Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:06.057 7 8.162 0.862
25 PHI ENDURANCE RENAUD Johnny Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 2:07.621 7 9.726 1.564

26 TEAM BROKE RACING VIDEAU Sylvain Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2:08.737 5 10.842 1.116
27 PLAYERS POILPRE Mickael Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2:08.943 7 11.048 0.206
28 Team LRP Poland SZCZESNY Jaroslaw BMW S1000RR EWC 2:09.840 9 11.945 0.897
29 GSM RACING PUSCHMANN Pablo Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2:10.410 5 12.515 0.570

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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